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Red Division

Let it Ride
Kraken x03
Neon Knight
Catastrophic

Blue Division

C.I.LN. SLOW12
Dead Money AA 1
Hot Boyz 7

Pigs Players

White Division

AA414

Short ShortZ
LXN REDFOXES
FJB

Total Points

C.I.LN. SLOW12
Short ShortZ

Let it Ride
Kraken x03

Neon Knight
AA414

LXN REDFOXES
Hot Boyz 7

Dead Money AA 1
FJB

Catastrophic
Pigs Players
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1058.45
1002.20
990.40
984.10
956.70
950.45
950.45
943.65
929.30
891.45
889.05
818.25
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.375
0.375

PCT
0.750
0.625
0.500
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.375

DIV
1-2
1-2
2-1
2-1

DIV
1-1
2-1
2-1
1-3

DIV
1-1
1-0
1-2
1-1

PF
990.40
984.10
956.70
889.05

PF
1058.45
929.30
943.65
818.25

PF
950.45
1002.20
950.45
891.45
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PA
999.20
874.25
965.30
926.70

PA
960.80
896.90
940.85
961.70

PA
893.70
994.85
982.15
968.05

PTS
990.40
984.10
956.70
889.05

PTS
1058.45
929.30
943.65
818.25

PTS
950.45
1002.20
950.45
891.45
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